Polet kup 2022
Sombor, 12/2/2022

Disciplina 17
2/12/2022 - 17:00

Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang

Otvoreno

16.
17.
18.

VARGA, Zofia

KOBILAREYV, Aleksandra

LEZAIC, Laura
RADOVIC, Marija
DJURDJIC, Tijana
KNEZEVIC, Jovana
SIJAK, Dunja
ZARIC, Katarina
IVANOVIC, Lena
GRBA, Aleksandra
PERUNICIC, Dunja
MILIC, Dunja
IVETIC, Mia
BABIC, Nadja
ORELJ, Sara

ILIC, Iva

MUNJAS, Alisa
BOCA, Dunja

12 - 13 godina
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RADOVIC, Marija
DJURDJIC, Tijana
KNEZEVIC, Jovana
SIJAK, Dunja
IVANOVIC, Lena
GRBA, Aleksandra
MILIC, Dunja
IVETIC, Mia
BOCA, Dunja

10 - 11 godina

1
2.
3.
4

BABIC, Nadja
ORELJ, Sara
ILIC, Iva
MUNJAS, Alisa

GR.

07 Polet

06  Swim Star
08 Polet

09 PK Arena 2015
09 Vrbas

09 Vrbas

09 Polet

06  Novi Beograd 011
10 Polet

09 Polet

07  Sombor
10 Polet

09 Polet

12 Vrbas

11  Polet

11  Novi Sad
11  Polet

10 Polet

09 PK Arena 2015
09 Vrbas

09 Vrbas

09 Polet

10 Polet

09 Polet

10 Polet

09 Polet

10 Polet

12 Vrbas

11  Polet

11 Novi Sad
11 Polet

Vreme Bodova

38.11
38.25
39.73
40.54
42.73
43.28
43.99
46.55
46.97
47.80
47.96
49.22
50.25
50.56
51.29
51.47
51.53
56.63

40.54
42.73
43.28
43.99
46.97
47.80
49.22
50.25
56.63

50.56
51.29
51.47
51.53

420
416
371
349
298
287
273
230
224
213
211
195
183
180
172
170
170
128

349
298
287
273
224
213
195
183
128

180
172
170
170

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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